Rome Free Academy
Girls Junior Varsity Soccer
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

e Erik Thomas

Players (18)

NAME

Allyssa Burns
Kaycee Casler
Barbara Ciotti
Camrin Duesler
Alyssa Hawkins
Makayla Howard
Kate Lawless
Addison Lee
Isabella Lokker
Mylee Magnanti
Elisabeth Morris
Nikalena Petrelli
Jenna Preski
Hannah Purrington
Gina Rizio
Gabrielle Seeley
Amerie Smith
Isabella Wilcox

HOME NUMBER

14
21
10
9

4
22
11
3
18
7
20
2
17
5
16
GK
24
13

AWAY NUMBER

14
21
10
9

4
22
11
3
18
7
20
2
17
5
16
GK
24
13

Athletics Director: Michael Stamboly
Assistant: Mary Munney Giriffiths

Stadium Support Facility 500 Turin St
Rome, NY, 13440

(315) 338-6571

Romecsd.org

POSITION GRADE
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
10

10
11

10

10
10
10
10
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